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63 g;% g;% A BT S 2022-12-08 0.00 2,050.00 25,528,829.24
84 |FHERATHIK T4 2022-12-08 0.00 4.50 25,528,824.74
65 ({7 r Ly HHRAT 20234 /0 1L H 3R 54 2022-12-08 0.00 2,700.00 25,526,124.74
66 |[fTERITHM T4 2022-12-08 0.00 4.50 25,526,120.24
67 |[IBI A EHIT20234E T iR K e 2t 2022-12-08 0.00 3,540.00 25,522,580.24
68 |f Hl AT M T4 2 2022-12-08 0.00 4.50 25,522,575.74
69 |[{IHBEIT20234E A B 4R 2 3K R Jx 2k 20 2022-12-08 0.00 552.00 25,522 023.74
0 EATHRMR T2 % 2022-12-08 0.00 4.50 25,522,019.24
T |fHH R R R Am 2022-12-08 0.00 8,473.55 25,513,545.69
T2 | AR R LLA 4y e 3 2022-12-08 0.00 242.57 25,513,303.12
73 [Tt ERRR RE LA e 2 2022-12-08 0.00 56.03 25,513,247.09
T4 |F R RERNISE S BB R R 2022-12-08 0.00 153.39 25,513,093.70
75 [t R ARSI A 1 T 4 A B 2022-12-08 0.00 14.85 25,513,078.85
76 LR LA R B 2022-12-08 0.00 13.60 25,513,065.25
77 AR RERH1 A 5 Rk 2022-12-08 0.00 599.81 25,512,465.44
78 (Yt RRRAIAL A A B 2022-12-08 0.00 23.36 25,512,442.08
79 |fHHEEREA IR A 6 E R 2022-12-08 0.00 51.32 25,512,390.76
80 |1} R R3S HIE 1511 A a3 2022-12-08 0.00 57.45 25,512,333.31
81 |fTte/REFAIH A4k 2022-12-08 0.00 74,556.58 25,437,776.73
82 |t RIRZ LA 5 R 2022-12-09 0.00 227.48 25,437,549.25
gy | TECHIA B AR -6 5 - 12 S L 2022-12-09 0.00 720.00 25,436,829.25
84 g%ﬁ“ NERGEERIZ S A |0 15 00 0.00 1,200.00 25,435,629.25
85 | T ICHT £ F) FEFEATIR - Hh L5 A B 5 2022-12-09 0.00 3,200.00 25,432,429.25
86 [T REATHMK T4 3K 2022-12-09 0.00 4.50 25,432,424.75
87 |{1% RFZE KHTPHAMESS 1 4R S IRIT 4 2022-12-09 0.00 3,840.00 25,428,584.75
88 [{FREITHEIKT % 2022-12-09 0.00 450 25,428,580.25
89 |fTERMHIIEARN ARG LY 2022-12-09 0.00 74,548.26 25,354,031.99
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90 '*{?‘;}‘fﬁ;’{f 7””%?(”%1 2022-12-10 21,006.00 0.00 25,375,037.99
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91 Eim ST A (MR 000 1540 7,920.00 0.00 25,382,957.99
92 T;,_ﬁ”ﬁf;%?ﬁﬁi”;%}é%?ﬁ;ﬁ@gf BN 20201212 21,006.00 0.00 25,403,963.99
93 Ezﬁf“@:m”‘l%b TRASIRER | 000 1912 0.00 2,376.00 25,401,587.99
94 g?ﬁﬁ%mﬁfﬁ’ CRARAMARR | n 100 0.00 1,188.00 25,400,399.99
95 |fTRITRKFEH 2022-12-12 0.00 4.50 25,400,395.49
gp |LPVRBABRLZSCRPBIRSEGE [ 00 o, 0.00 2,100.00 25,398,295.49
97 [(TRITHIK T4 2022-12-12 0.00 4.50 25,398,290.99
98 ({132 RWCIE KATPRARESS 1 47K B (§E & 2022-12-12 0.00 1,000.00 25,397,290.99
99 [(TERATHMKF 42y 2022-12-12 0.00 4.50 25,397,286.49
100 gmw”Li}”“#ﬁﬁ]%”ﬁ”” BE | 5000.12.12 0.00 5,000.00 25,392,286.49
101 [(FREATRIKT S0 2022-12-12 0.00 4.50 25,302,281.99
102 20212"1?ﬁﬁgﬁlﬁﬂ”&fff‘;/ﬁ”gUk 2022-12-12 78,672.00 0.00 25,470,953.99
103 'l'%tﬁ%%;ﬁg’éggﬁ%bog‘iégg?"‘”mzm 2022-12-12 33,600.00 0.00 25,504,553.99
104 AT ) TiT I 5 7335 2 TR s 2630 28 A 2022-12-12 0.00 950.00 25,503,603.99
105 {JPEFREBAT IR 47 % 1 2022-12-12 0.00 10,000.00 25,493,603.99
106 |\ M3 22 7812 4-10 1] 42 75 3 2022-12-12 2,060.40 0.00 25,495,664.39
107 g%T'ﬂ;E%g;%ﬁng* )5”335%20 2022-12-12 59,500.00 0.00 25,555,164.39
108 EE;“E%BW‘ZOZ"' RO CEBR | 000 1042 5,984.00 0.00 25,561,148.39
109 'Jgﬁﬁéfﬁﬁéwozmmr’"*ﬂﬁ(é‘\mm 2022-12-12 9,504.00 0.00 25,570,652.39
110 %{igf“loxﬂmz““ﬂ e (R 0004212 9,273.00 0.00 25,579,925.39
1 [FEEALOTRNRELAIE @B | 095 1045 9,273.00 0.00  25589,198.39
112 gl.%ifmﬁ%mmﬁgm%%’ﬁ'fi**M‘ 2022-12-12 1,000.00 0.00 25,590,198.39
113 ‘f%?ﬁﬁ%&ﬂémzmwﬁ{Mﬂ‘%(gﬁ 2022-12-12 3,864.00 0.00 25,594,062.39
114 gfg‘fg” RA2FZABHE OB | 000 4510 4,800.00 0.00 25,598,862.39
115 ”QE;ZQO& R2022TF-10A MBS | 5000 1543 13,816.00 0.00 25,612,678.39
116 Zmﬁgioﬁ*zozmg_]Oﬂfl’ﬁﬂﬁ M 20201213 10,560.00 0.00 25,623,238.39
117 %fm grﬁig;a:;&zozz’q*n RZRABHEE | o005 1243 13,816.00 0.00 25,637,054.39
s | i SSALREF LR GRE B 5050 1249 10,560.00 0.00 25,647,614.39

| 110 :}fﬂ’g?l ECRNZETAMAE HER | 00 1013 4,224.00 0.00 25,651,838.39
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120 |HREALIPE ;?@%im ARHEE | 5000 40013 2,178.00 0.00 25,654,016.39
FLl03%l 0) 1L
5T 7 12 el o) 373 3/€ 20224 12
121 [ i (51000, 29 5 2022-12-14 21,006.00 0.00 25.675,022.39
WA FRO1 3R 20224E 12 A iy FL 4 (BB
122 |p o0 2022-12-14 4,000.00 0.00 25,679,022.39
501 [EIESYZ 4e2022412 B4 fIL % (208
128 50" 1a5) 2022-12-14 5,280.00 0.00 25,684,302.39
W E B 27 28 20224 12 H 45 L4 (4783
124 |25"08 55 2022-12-15 7.410.00 0.00 25,691,712.39
KR W 28 38 S 20224F 12 A AL 4 (51
125 |76 57 09 2022-12-15 3,750.00 0.00 25,695,462.39
KL AT IR S SR E TR A 578383k
126 |o0onte 128 7 4 (A B 374, 575) 2022-12-15 7,866.00 0.00 25,703,328.39
AL ATl B E RRHLE R A S 795 3k
127 20924F 12 F B HL (4 FA 184, 29 55) 2022-12-15 3,870.00 0.00 25,707,198.39
108 |PUBCHEI 2R k20224712 F 9 ML 4 (2B 2022-12-17 3,840.00 0.00 25,711,038.39
182. 867T) 1O : L11E98.
1290 [WARREFE RN AF B L HIRME TIEZ % 2022-12-19 25,912.00 0.00 25,736,950.39
WORPITTE T B SR 255578 BR A 7 3362022
130 | 0B i (%K mi o) 2022-12-19 18,480.00 0.00 25,755,430.39
R £ TR R 2 B i IR A &)
131|055 520226 10 7 £ FL W B ) 2022-12-19 9,240.00 0.00 25,764,670.39
RN T £ 2 IR 24 B A B A 8] 105738 52
182 |i00te 1112 A 4 B4 (4 5880 o) 2022-12-19 18,480.00 0.00 25,783,150.39
{HE AR AT e i B 1 LAk 2 R s
133 |0 s o 2 2022-12-19 0.00 14,434.92 25768,715.47
134 [WORER2ISR02ENAMMEEB | 00 1o 4 2.490.00 0.00 25771,205.47
118.57 J6) -12- 490. . 771,205,
135 "Q%I‘-’iz)l&*m%mﬁ GRS BB | 5000 10,1 2.490.00 0.00 25.773,695.47
118.57 ¢ le- 490 : W 113,699.
SRR/ 14~-16/19-21 22 2022481 | 7 43 il
136 | o opm o ) 2022-12-19 41,518.00 0.00 25,815,213.47
#4238 3E20224F 12 F {4 A
137 | ERA23R20206F 123 il (B 2022-12-19 3,840.00 0.00 25.819,053.47
182. 867LC)
138 |-t HhEE S 4RAT I P AR AR B 2022-12-21 2227 0.00 25.819,075.74
139 R4 ER TIER4FERH B 2022-12-21 36.45 0.00 25,819,112.19
B8 14-15/19-2158 346202242 12 A 43 Hl
140 | s 1977, 05 96 2022-12-21 41,518.00 0.00 25,860,630.19
542D B2 S AR AR 8105 BB -1 3-R FL R
141 e 2022-12-21 11,376.00 0.00 25872,006.19
e Aualn A Ak =R l| ','. [P
14 [[ORFIORAIE 0 RIRAIBRE [ 5055 1509 1,008.00 0.00 25,873,014.19
R TTHES 1 RT3 20224E11 B fl 4 (881
143 |os757 =) 2022-12-22 3,960.00 0.00 25,876,974.19
W R TSR 20224212 A4 R4 (5 A1
144 |7 2022-12-22 3,960.00 0.00 25,880,934.19
ZEATIR31-3238 £ 20224E 11 A 34 (4
145 (5500 86 520 2022-12-22 46,827.00 0.00 25,927,761.19
Wb L AT R T 5 AT BR 4 B 13730 36 20224F
146 |10 107 {3 Fl 2 (BB 16 o) 2022-12-22 8,736.00 0.00 25,936,497.19
147 RIS EIZ12311-17 =72 2 2022-12-22 1,238.45 0.00 25,937,735.64
BORINTITHT T2 B R M 24 B 4 PR 2 5
148 S R 5 AT T 231 L (5T 4 2022-12-22 2.520.00 0.00 25,940,255.64
R AT 144736202249 B 4 #ll 42 (5882
149 [/ 2022-12-22 4,480.00 0.00 25,944,735.64
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150 (LRI RTIERA02LAE q”@f““ R p002-12.22 4,480.00 0.00 25,949,215.64
151 i%jifﬁ““ﬂ‘“’uw”ﬂmﬂi (MR | 002-12-22 4,480.00 0.00 25,053,695.64
152 '.[?Eggqm“”1‘2“32"”1)%1“&% R | 5020.12.22 4,480.00 0.00 25,958,175.64
153 ﬂ%?‘ﬁfﬁ)”““*"“*’mlzmﬁ*ﬂﬁ%(@m 2022-12-22 4,480.00 0.00 25,962,655.64
154 :'gfg) WHBTIOR20229 A AL (HER | 500 4900 6,864.00 0.00 25,969,519.64
165 [l o ACREIOARE R 2050159 6,864.00 000 2597638364
156 g%g;‘ﬂ%‘?ﬁiﬂkg%‘ﬁy%“oz 2022-12-22 21,600.00 0.00 25,997,983.64
157 j’f;‘)éﬁsg}*gég”}fgil :Jé_s)/zzz 2022-12-23 13,890.00 0.00 26,011,873.64
158 _lg;%;tg.;ég%qnozﬁl1-12)@15;\@;&@ 2022-12-23 53,458.00 0.00 26,065,331.64
159 ‘l'&;';j%'?ffﬁgT;m”j';lb-‘f"g{;b’;'HUM’EI 2022-12-23 100,000.00 0.00 26,165,331.64
160 f%g{”ggﬁ*’ﬁfﬁﬁﬁ{j.‘i%ﬁ*zmm' 2022-12-23 78,570.00 0.00 26,243,001 64
161 j%ggﬁfﬁ)llmﬂ*zomﬁzﬂmﬂ“(Aﬁ 2022-12-23 9,600.00 0.00 26,253,501.64
162 ;ﬂ%ﬁ%f%*mmm_lmmﬂ‘%(@ 2022-12-23 21,024.00 0.00 26,274,525.64
163 ;%i‘%gﬁwozmnﬁf’””: BRI o000.12.23 5,280.00 0.00 26,279,805.64
164 |70 ROISRAZERILA GRS (EH 2022-12-23 5,280.00 0.00 26,285,085.64
165 K%ﬁ??ﬁﬁ%ﬁiiggﬁy)f;é;m 2022-12-23 1,264.80 0.00 26,286,350.44
166 [P0 Qfﬁjé%%imﬁmﬂﬁ(/ﬁm 2022-12-23 3,960.00 0.00 26,290,310.44
167 ‘{%gﬁﬁ%?oiﬂ{zozmnm{/”\*ﬂﬁ(gﬁ 2022-12-23 4,000.00 0.00 26,294,310.44
168 ;'%f@f‘fﬁémm{zozm[mmﬂﬁ(ﬁﬁ 2022-12-23 2,331.00 0.00 26,296,641.44
169 g%?%ﬁ%zgﬁ%zmﬂnzﬁ“’\*ﬂﬁﬁ"\m 2022-12-23 4,480.00 0.00 26,301,121.44
170 ;’_ﬁzgiﬁ—%‘:—‘l‘lﬁﬂ%%%fMHﬁm; HER | 50221223 3,840.00 0.00 26,304,961.44
171 ggg?“ﬁﬂ%zozm”mﬂﬂﬁ R | 20921223 4,224.00 0.00 26,309,185.44
172 g%g?ﬁf%?wozm]1_125{%1%(@*% 2022-12-23 6,688.00 0.00 26,315,873.44
173 g%fﬁ%”mﬂm@zﬁﬁm%(é‘\m 2022-12-23 4,480.00 0.00 26,320,353 44
174 ﬂ%éﬁ?ﬂ?ﬁ%mmozmnﬁWﬂﬁ(@m 2022-12-23 3,960.00 0.00 26,324,313.44
175 ‘]'%é'f)"?’ifz RHR2022F 12 RS (& 2022-12-23 3,960.00 0.00 26,328,273.44
176 g%%f%g&%zozmwﬁ{ﬁ*ﬂﬁ(é‘\m 2022-12-24 5,280.00 0.00 26,333,553.44
177 [RBTEOCHANZENABHE FH | 2009 12.05 22,960.00 0.00 26,356,513.44
178 [RAVEEIZOR0FENAGHE ER | 000 4505 4,576.00 0.00 26,361,089.44
179 ‘{%Efj;%é)”’ RUEERIZAHME G| 5000 4905 4,480.00 0.00 26,365,569.44
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180 [}oeas; “;?’I:d?:}“z‘” PHEER | 00012.25 9,485.00 0.00 26,375,054.44
181 g?gfﬂwl&ﬂwﬁﬂmﬂﬁ R 20201225 5,280.00 0.00 26,380,334.44
182 g%?%%?‘&jmzmlzﬁmﬂﬁ(@*ﬁ 2022-12-25 5,280.00 0.00 26,385,614.;14
183 10 33%?“35%2022351% vl (2t 2022-12-25 5,509.00 0.00 26,391,123 44
184 g‘}gfﬁg%zmmwmlzﬁ194:“-‘{'7(ﬁm‘ 2022-12-25 4,480.00 0.00 26,395,603 44
185 g%?g%%zﬁ*mziﬁmmﬂ%<f""ff“' 2022-12-25 4,480.00 0.00 26,400,083.44
186 %{Eﬁ;ﬁ%immﬁ”ﬂﬁmﬁ KR | 000-12.25 5,280.00 0.00 26,405,363.44
187 i%ffzgowezozmmﬂﬁ’\*ﬂﬁ(gw 2022-12-25 5,736.00 0.00 26,411,099.44
188 g%gf;j;%sﬂezozzimmmﬂﬁz(é\ﬁ 2022-12-25 4,752.00 0.00 26,415,851.44
189 iﬁ%&:—ﬁf%ﬂwozgﬂ”o"Zﬁmﬂﬁ(@ 2022-12-25 42,000.00 0.00 26,457,851 44
190 %g”ig:ﬁ]%fﬁmmﬁ1‘12}%%@@(? 2022-12-25 7,200.00 0.00 26,465,051.44
191 g%f%gf;%zgw&mmm{Mﬁﬁ(ﬁﬁ 2022-12-25 4,480.00 0.00 26,469,531.44
192 ({THRHERITEER T MAEE R NS 2022-12-26 0.00 900.00 26,468,631.44
193 |[{TRARITERADAZRASHRDIA | 0, 1o 0 0.00 1,050.00 26,467,581.44
194 (fTEATHE KT8t 9 2022-12-26 0.00 4.50 26,467,576.94
195 gggﬂﬁﬂkéﬁﬁﬁfﬁﬂﬂfﬁﬁfﬁ?fliﬁ””“-*3545]5 2022-12-26 0.00 9,310.00 26,458,266.94
196 |{ AT KT 58 2022-12-26 0.00 4.50 26,458,262.44
197 ré?é)j@umxrgd\ﬁ_ﬁﬁ“qumﬁ GRUE | 5020-12-26 0.00 8,000.00 26,450,262.44
198 g%ﬁﬁm’lﬁ'_'ﬁ%Eﬂ?ﬁ%&mf“é’%f"ﬂ' 2022-12-26 0.00 1,000.00 26,449,262.44
199 [FHERAAERTHMWEREFRNES | 2002-12-26 0.00 680.00 26,448,582.44
200 |MCBAT R B4R R 2022-12-26 636.12 0.00 26,449,218.56
201 |WREITENBITES AL R 2022-12-26 8,000,000.00 0.00 34,449,218.56
202 [THRERIHEARIZAHITE 2022-12-26 0.00 11,500.00 34,437,718.56
203 | =FARIZAHGTEH 2022-12-26 0.00 16,400.00 34,421,318.56
204 |(TRZETEIZAMGIR 2022-12-26 0.00 29,544.75 34,391,773.81
205 |[HEBARIZABTH 2022-12-26 0.00 5,000.00 34,386,773.81
206 |{eFE IS A B 129 4 Tt 2022-12-26 0.00 1,700.00 34,385,073.81
207 L CPERTSRAZFN-ABAE @ [ 5007 15,06 16,896.00 0.00 34,401,969.81
208 [AIFXSOLANRELAGHE @B | 50501006 4,752.00 0.00 34,406,721.81
L209 iﬁ_ffjiii“{”‘*mzfﬁnﬁh s (s 2022-12-26 6,755.00 0.00 34,413,476.81
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210 iﬁ?i:f:}:"ﬁu”m‘*T'?Wﬂﬁ(ﬁﬁ 2022-12-26 5,576.00 000  34,419,05281
211 iﬁ; ﬂ"’sfmmw_w CREGHEE | 50001208 3,696.00 0.00 34,422.748.81
212 g%fii‘i;zmk ZZERARHE EB | 5005 4506 4,480.00 0.00 34,427,228.81
213 iﬁ%iﬁﬁlgéwozmg"%'“*"m-*f":(@ 2022-12-26 9,600.00 0.00 34,436,828.81
214 |[IFRITSRNREFSLABAL & [ 5007 1206 7,200.00 0.00 34,444,028.81
215 gﬁg%g%gR%EEZ/Q;J%;&%ZOZZE 2022-12-26 4,800.00 0.00 34,448,828.81
216 [[CPLZESALRFLAGHE GBI | 007 15 26 6.688.00 0.00 34,455,516.81
217 ;ggijﬁf@?gwmﬂﬂ’_]mﬁﬂﬁ(é‘\ 2022-12-26 9,360.00 0.00 34,464,876.81
218 || B SSKRREICHABIE B | 505 1.2 7,392.00 0.00 34,472,268.81
219 W EFIIKARFIZA HLE (G 2022-12-26 3,696.00 0.00 34,475,964.81
220 g%j’iﬁ”;j’iﬁﬁﬂxﬁﬁﬁ&ig”li?m‘ 2022-12-27 112,528.00 0.00 34,588,492.81
221 |(SLLTA A SAMAMIOTEIR | s02.10.27 45,120.00 0.00 34,633,612.81
222 :‘fﬁtﬁ;'Hggg%?jﬁj’ﬂ;)7108““2 2022-12-27 8,904.00 0.00 34,642,516.81
223 "ﬁ“ﬁ'gk e f'liéﬂgﬁﬁzﬂ“ozz 2022-12-27 47.740.00 0.00 34,690,256.81
224 g?i:%ﬁgﬂwumlzﬁfﬁﬂ%(gw 2022-12-27 4752.00 0.00 34,695,008.81
225 ‘}ﬁ'@(’l\%;gl’“ﬁgzgirllﬂ15“_12):"“’\ 2022-12-27 5,275.00 0.00 34,700,283.81
226 iﬁégﬁizg)oxxzozva IRERE R | 0001207 16,092.00 0.00 34,716,375.81
227 [|gb HEOCKNRETORBAEER | 505 107 33,660.00 0.00 34,750,035.81
228 gﬁfigg;ﬁs”i*zo”m"gﬁ Bl B | 5000 10,27 5,760.00 0.00 34,755,795.81
229 [WIREIRNERALIETOTGRLE GBL| 5005 1507 10,080.00 0.00 34,765,875.81
230 I&KA;EEE%I%EXM%W—QHMH*% 2022-12-27 31,170.00 0.00 34,797,045.81
231 iﬁ%gfﬁ*fﬁ?@wm]o“lzﬂmﬂﬁ(@ 2022-12-27 35,640.00 0.00 34,832,685.81
232 34';%;”’;?%6%%202%‘510‘125{Hﬂﬁ(é\ 2022-12-27 16,200.00 0.00 34,848,885.81
233 gﬁ?il%?ﬂmmo‘mﬁ BHEE | 501207 5,760.00 0.00 34,854,645.81
234 [SFIRUSSOROEIIZAMIE S | 500 1507 10,080.00 0.00 34,864,725.81
285 (e o RURFICIABHEE | 5095 1227 19,920.00 0.00 34,884,645.81
236 %’%g’g?ﬁlfé?*mzmO‘lzﬁﬁ’\mﬁ(ﬁ 2022-12-27 11,250.00 0.00 34,895,895.81
237 f%“‘ﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬁ%ﬁgi 2135;’1*20% 2022-12-27 10,800.00 0.00 34,906,695.81
238 .‘i";?j"j*%{&* PRI AR S B | 00 49 07 20,400.00 0.00 34,927,095.81
239 g%g[(?iﬁ"'h“‘)mﬂ RRRBRE @R 500 19,07 13,629.00 0.00 34,940,724.81
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